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BADGER CONE AATT

Follow the RED ribbons!

Distance | Cumulative
Direction Trail Name (mile) Distance Aid Station
(Miles)
go LEFT East Shore Trail 0.20 0.20
go RIGHT East Shore Trail at Bridge 0.00 0.20
sharp RIGHT East Shore Trail 0.30 0.50
sharp RIGHT East Shore Trail 0.60 1.10| AID STATION #1 AT 1.10
TURN AROUND |East Shore Trail 0.50 1.60
go RIGHT East Shore Trail 0.10 1.70
go LEFT East Shore Trail 0.20 1.90
go RIGHT Upper East Shore Trail 0.30 2.20
go RIGHT East Shore Trail at Bridge 0.05 2.25
go LEFT Park Road Trail 0.30 2.55
go RIGHT Through Cattle Gate 0.00 2.55
go RIGHT Lake View Trail 0.60 3.15
go RIGHT Park Boundry Trail 0.20 3.35( AID STATION #2 AT 3.35
go LEFT Down to Ridgeline Trail 0.10 3.45
go RIGHT Ridgeline Trail 0.50 3.95
go STRAIGHT Ridgeline Trail 0.30 4.25
go RIGHT Ridgeline Trail 0.40 4.65
go RIGHT East Ridge Trail 0.70 5.35| AID STATION #3 AT 5.25
TURN AROUND |East Ridge Trail 0.70 6.05
go RIGHT Ridgeline Trail 0.10 6.15
go RIGHT Ridgeline Trail 0.90 7.05
go RIGHT East Shore Trail 0.40 7.45
go LEFT Venados Camp Tralil 0.50 7.95
go STRAIGHT East Shore Trail 0.10 8.05
go LEFT Ridgeline Trail 0.40 8.45
go STRAIGHT Ridgeline Trail 1.10 9.55
go LEFT East Ridge Trail 0.70 10.25|AID STATION #4 AT 10.15
TURN AROUND |East Ridge Trail 0.70 10.95
go LEFT Ridgeline Trail 0.40 11.35
go LEFT Ridgeline Trail 0.80 12.15|AID STATION #5 AT 12.15
go RIGHT Ridgeline Trail 0.20 12.35
go RIGHT Ridgeline Trail 0.60 12.95
go RIGHT Park Road Tralil 0.20 13.15
go LEFT Across Park Road 0.05 13.20
go LEFT East Shore Trail 0.25 13.45
go LEFT To Finish 0.05 13.50




